
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
1 
2 

23 
18 

101 
20 
53 

8 
5 

785 
26 

24 
270 

80 
669 

33 
82 
40 

707 
99 

814 
17 
94 
76 
32 

Name 
Ben Young 
Samuel Guerin 
Alex Dumas 
Tomas Casas 
Jordan Szoke 
Trevor Dion 
Eli Daccache 
John Fraser 
Jordan Royds 
Paul Macdonell 
Phillip Leckie 

Sebastien Tremblay 
Chris Fehr 
Guillaume Fortin 
Julien Lafortune 
Elliot Vieira 
David MacKay 
Marco Sousa 
John Laing 
Alex Michel 
Connor Campbell 
Brad Macrae 
Nathan Playford 
Louie Raffa 
Pedro Sousa 

Hometown 
Meaford ON 
S a in t e - C a t h e r in e - d e - la - j a c q u e s - c a r t ie r  Q C  
Saint-Augustin-de-D esm aures  QC  
Peterborough ON 
Lynden ON 
Alvinston ON 
Newcastle ON 
Hammonds Plains  NS 
Ancaster ON 
Grande Prairie AB 
London ON 

Oka QC 
Kingston ON 
Blainville QC 
Nicolet QC 
Claremont ON 
Stoney Creek ON 
Schomberg ON 
Cochrane AB 
Montreal QC 
Edwards ON 
Perth Road ON 
Kitchener ON 
Sainte-Marthe-sur-le-Lac QC 
Mississauga ON 

Make 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 

Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Suzuki 

Model 
M1000RR 
S1000RR 
GSX-R1000 
YZF-R1 
Ninja ZX-10R 
Ninja ZX-10R 
YZF-R1 
GSX-R1000 
S1000RR 
YZF-R1 
S1000RR 

GSX-R600 
YZF-R6 
GSX-R1000 
Ninja ZX-10R 
Panigale V2 
Ninja ZX-6R 
GSX-R600 
Ninja ZX-6R 
Ninja ZX-6R 
Ninja ZX-6R 
YZF-R6 
Panigale V2 
Panigale V2 
GSX-R600 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 

8 
6 
3 

Best Tm 
1:21.611 
1:21.867 
1:21.988 
1:21.876 

1:22.401 
1:22.110 
1:23.437 
1:23.473 
1:23.627 
1:23.426 

1:25.964 
1:30.405 
1:26.460 

In Lap 
13 

2 
2 
7 
0 
2 
2 
2 

18 
15 
11 

2 
2 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

7.032 
7.098 
7.252 
7.253 

25.811 
27.494 
45.816 
46.012 
46.815 
54.254 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

7.032 
0.066 
0.154 
0.001 

18.558 
1.683 

18.322 
0.196 
0.803 
7.439 

Best Speed 
174.550 
174.004 
173.747 
173.985 

- 
172.877 
173.489 
170.730 
170.656 
170.342 
170.753 

165.711 
157.571 
164.761 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Comment 

Manually lapscored 
 

Printed: 2023-08-20 4:24:17 PM 

All results are provisional until the end of the time limit for  
protests and appeals and the completion of technical checks 

Orbits 
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Bridgestone CSBK Round 4 
GP Bikes Pro Superbike Feature 
Race 3 - 18 laps 
Race (18 Laps) started at 15:57:57 

Canadian Tire Motorsport Park 3.957 km 
2023-08-20 03:50 PM 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 4 - Canadian Tire Motorsport Park

August 18-23, 2023


